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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 10:03 100 997,141 19 1 000,00 16,00 949,37 2 946,51 100,004 5 1 0
1 Vojtěch Roman 9:59 100 1 000,002 20 909,09 15,19 1 000,00 2 909,09 98,734 6 1 0
9 Stonavský Jan 10:02 100 1 000,003 25 1 000,00 16,72 908,49 2 908,49 98,711 2 1 0
22 Dylla Thomas 9:59 95 994,274 22 1 000,00 16,64 912,86 2 907,13 98,661 1 1 0
8 Fusek Petr 10:00 100 1 000,005 21 1 000,00 16,84 902,02 2 902,02 98,492 3R1 1 0
12 Matějů Ivo 10:00 80 971,436 19 1 000,00 18,02 842,95 2 814,38 95,522 3 1 0
16 Michna Michal 9:00 90 900,007 24 960,00 16,93 897,22 2 757,22 93,582 2 1 0
13 Marek Pavel 9:55 100 994,288 22 1 000,00 20,36 746,07 2 740,35 93,004 6 1 0
20 Šanda Ivan 10:04 75 958,589 24 960,00 19,21 790,73 2 709,31 91,952 2 1 0
6 Ješina Zdeněk 10:00 95 995,7010 23 920,00 19,53 777,78 2 693,48 91,411 2 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 10:00 95 995,7011 21 954,55 22,22 683,62 2 633,87 89,391 1 1 0
24 Baďura Milan 9:59 90 987,1112 20 909,09 22,65 670,64 2 566,84 87,111 1 1 0
15 Tůma Jiří 7:06 90 744,5913 18 1 000,00 18,94 802,01 2 546,60 86,433 4 1 0
4 Bayer František 10:00 95 992,8614 16 842,11 22,08 687,95 2 522,92 85,622 3 1 0
5 Hulík Petr 9:59 100 1 000,0015 15 789,47 21,45 708,16 2 497,63 84,774 5 1 0
17 Franěk Ivan 9:13 95 927,0416 18 818,18 20,80 730,29 2 475,51 84,014 6 1 0
18 Sobotka Frantisek 9:56 95 989,9717 18 818,18 22,87 664,19 2 472,34 83,911 1 1 0
19 Pospíšil Luboš 6:34 100 705,7218 19 1 000,00 20,51 740,61 2 446,33 83,022 3 1 0
10 Baudis Jiří 9:25 95 952,3819 9 500,00 15,76 963,83 2 416,21 82,003 4 1 0
14 Thienel Jan 9:33 100 971,1520 15 789,47 28,65 530,19 2 290,81 77,753 5 1 0
11 Vojtíšek Václav 9:53 100 1 000,0021 9 500,00 20,09 756,10 2 256,10 76,573 4 1 0
21 Blažek Miroslav 6:46 95 722,9422 13 684,21 23,80 638,24 2 045,39 69,423 5 1 0
3 Mrvík Jiří 3:27 0 298,7023 17 944,45 22,65 670,64 1 913,79 64,953 4 1 0
23 Baďurová Iva 5:36 0 480,6924 0 0,00 25,50 595,68 1 076,37 36,534 6 1 0

Complete number of pilots 24
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5 Hulík Petr 9:58 90 985,671 27 1 000,00 16,51 887,34 2 873,01 100,002 3 1 0
22 Dylla Thomas 9:58 95 1 000,002 27 870,97 14,65 1 000,00 2 870,97 99,931 1 1 0
10 Baudis Jiří 9:34 90 958,163 29 935,48 15,84 924,87 2 818,51 98,101 1 1 0
8 Fusek Petr 10:00 95 1 000,004 12 923,08 16,58 883,59 2 806,67 97,693 5 1 0
7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 9:59 85 979,955 20 1 000,00 19,69 744,03 2 723,98 94,812 2R1 1 0
9 Stonavský Jan 9:59 100 1 000,006 31 1 000,00 21,31 687,47 2 687,47 93,544 6 1 0
1 Vojtěch Roman 7:41 100 807,207 13 1 000,00 16,73 875,67 2 682,87 93,383 5 1 0
12 Matějů Ivo 8:39 95 886,008 31 1 000,00 19,29 759,46 2 645,46 92,081 1 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 9:59 100 1 000,009 25 806,45 19,67 744,79 2 551,24 88,804 6 1 0
20 Šanda Ivan 8:28 100 871,0610 24 888,89 20,77 705,34 2 465,29 85,812 3 1 300
19 Pospíšil Luboš 9:58 100 1 000,0011 22 814,82 23,45 624,73 2 439,55 84,912 3 1 0
14 Thienel Jan 9:53 90 978,5112 23 851,85 24,43 599,67 2 430,03 84,582 3 1 0
13 Marek Pavel 6:47 95 722,3013 11 1 000,00 21,35 686,18 2 408,48 83,833 4 1 0
16 Michna Michal 5:54 90 636,1014 23 1 000,00 19,39 755,55 2 391,65 83,252 2 1 0
24 Baďura Milan 9:55 95 995,6815 19 612,90 19,77 741,02 2 349,60 81,781 1 1 0
23 Baďurová Iva 10:00 95 1 000,0016 7 636,36 24,01 610,17 2 246,53 78,193 4 1 0
11 Vojtíšek Václav 5:31 100 620,1417 9 818,19 18,77 780,50 2 218,83 77,233 4 1 0
18 Sobotka Frantisek 6:54 70 696,4018 10 909,10 24,31 602,63 2 208,13 76,863 4 1 300
17 Franěk Ivan 6:14 85 662,3319 19 826,09 20,71 707,39 2 195,81 76,431 2 1 0
3 Mrvík Jiří 6:01 95 658,0120 18 900,00 24,68 593,60 2 151,61 74,891 2R1 1 0
15 Tůma Jiří 5:57 100 653,7921 9 692,31 18,89 775,54 2 121,64 73,854 5 1 0
21 Blažek Miroslav 4:58 100 569,3822 19 612,91 24,17 606,12 1 788,41 62,254 6 1 0
4 Bayer František 4:40 100 543,6323 9 692,32 27,51 532,53 1 768,48 61,554 5 1 0
6 Ješina Zdeněk 9:58 100 998,5724 23 741,93 0,00 0,00 1 740,50 60,584 6 1 0

Complete number of pilots 24
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10 Baudis Jiří 10:00 100 1 000,001 28 1 000,00 16,51 1 000,00 3 000,00 100,002 3 1 0
5 Hulík Petr 9:58 95 998,562 19 1 000,00 17,85 924,93 2 923,49 97,453 4 1 0
1 Vojtěch Roman 9:59 100 1 000,003 21 954,55 17,16 962,12 2 916,67 97,221 2 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 10:00 100 1 000,004 25 892,86 17,06 967,76 2 860,62 95,352 3 1 0
7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 10:01 100 998,575 21 913,04 17,85 924,93 2 836,54 94,554 6 1 0
11 Vojtíšek Václav 9:59 95 992,856 29 1 000,00 20,03 824,26 2 817,11 93,901 1 1 0
9 Stonavský Jan 10:00 85 978,577 23 1 000,00 19,88 830,48 2 809,05 93,644 6 1 0
8 Fusek Petr 10:01 95 992,858 27 931,03 18,71 882,42 2 806,30 93,541 1 1 0
6 Ješina Zdeněk 9:53 100 998,569 24 888,89 18,95 871,24 2 758,69 91,963 5 1 0
22 Dylla Thomas 9:58 90 991,3510 19 1 000,00 21,89 754,23 2 745,58 91,523 4 1 0
12 Matějů Ivo 10:00 100 1 000,0011 22 1 000,00 22,38 737,71 2 737,71 91,262 2 1 0
3 Mrvík Jiří 9:54 90 985,5912 24 888,89 19,78 834,68 2 709,16 90,313 5 1 0
13 Marek Pavel 9:58 90 982,8613 20 869,56 19,81 833,42 2 685,84 89,534 6 1 0
16 Michna Michal 10:00 95 994,2814 21 724,13 18,79 878,66 2 597,07 86,571 1 1 0
15 Tůma Jiří 6:05 100 664,2915 27 1 000,00 18,59 888,11 2 552,40 85,084 5 1 0
20 Šanda Ivan 7:23 75 746,4016 19 1 000,00 20,89 790,33 2 536,73 84,563 4 1 0
19 Pospíšil Luboš 10:00 100 1 000,0017 18 782,60 22,52 733,13 2 515,73 83,864 6 1 0
17 Franěk Ivan 9:51 85 965,7118 23 821,44 22,84 722,85 2 510,00 83,672 3 1 0
23 Baďurová Iva 9:56 100 994,2819 20 714,29 24,01 687,63 2 396,20 79,872 3 1 0
4 Bayer František 9:59 95 1 000,0020 12 631,58 26,89 613,98 2 245,56 74,853 4 1 0
14 Thienel Jan 9:59 100 998,5721 10 454,55 22,77 725,07 2 178,19 72,612 2 1 0
18 Sobotka Frantisek 6:06 0 522,8622 23 851,85 22,96 719,08 2 093,79 69,794 5 1 0
21 Blažek Miroslav 4:58 100 569,3823 10 454,55 22,52 733,13 1 757,06 58,571 2 1 0
24 Baďura Milan 9:53 75 955,6524 21 724,14 0,00 0,00 1 679,79 55,991 1 1 0

Complete number of pilots 24
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22 Dylla Thomas 10:00 95 1 000,001 23 1 000,00 16,49 1 000,00 3 000,00 100,003 5 1 0
1 Vojtěch Roman 9:58 90 982,852 17 1 000,00 16,69 988,02 2 970,87 99,034 6 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 10:00 100 1 000,003 17 1 000,00 17,47 943,90 2 943,90 98,132 3 1 0
10 Baudis Jiří 10:01 95 998,574 17 944,44 16,58 994,57 2 937,58 97,923 4 1 0
5 Hulík Petr 10:02 100 997,145 17 1 000,00 18,02 915,10 2 912,24 97,072 3 1 0
13 Marek Pavel 10:00 100 1 000,006 17 1 000,00 18,24 904,06 2 904,06 96,802 2 1 0
9 Stonavský Jan 10:05 100 1 000,007 19 1 000,00 19,61 840,90 2 840,90 94,701 1 1 0
15 Tůma Jiří 10:02 100 997,148 17 1 000,00 20,00 824,50 2 821,64 94,052 3 1 0
16 Michna Michal 9:58 95 997,129 17 894,74 18,76 879,00 2 770,86 92,361 1 1 0
11 Vojtíšek Václav 9:57 100 995,7110 14 823,54 18,81 876,66 2 695,91 89,862 3 1 0
3 Mrvík Jiří 10:00 80 978,4211 15 882,35 20,69 797,00 2 657,77 88,591 2 1 0
20 Šanda Ivan 9:58 75 961,4312 14 823,53 20,54 802,82 2 587,78 86,262 2 1 0
17 Franěk Ivan 9:39 95 962,8613 12 705,88 18,93 871,10 2 539,84 84,664 6 1 0
12 Matějů Ivo 9:52 100 995,6814 12 705,88 19,80 832,83 2 534,39 84,481 2 1 0
18 Sobotka Frantisek 9:54 90 984,1815 14 736,84 23,70 695,78 2 416,80 80,561 1 1 0
6 Ješina Zdeněk 5:19 100 598,5716 22 956,52 19,24 857,07 2 412,16 80,414 5 1 0
4 Bayer František 8:19 85 840,2917 16 842,11 23,97 687,94 2 370,34 79,011 1 1 0
14 Thienel Jan 7:34 85 770,0018 15 882,35 23,75 694,32 2 346,67 78,224 6 1 0
24 Baďura Milan 9:54 65 941,4319 11 647,06 22,40 736,16 2 324,65 77,494 6 1 0
19 Pospíšil Luboš 10:01 95 998,5720 11 611,11 23,22 710,16 2 319,84 77,333 4 1 0
7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 9:59 90 991,3721 18 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 1 991,37 66,383 4 1 0
23 Baďurová Iva 6:37 90 700,7222 10 555,56 26,57 620,62 1 876,90 62,563 4 1 0
8 Fusek Petr 10:00 100 1 000,0023 19 826,09 0,00 0,00 1 826,09 60,874 5 1 0
21 Blažek Miroslav 5:17 95 592,8124 7 304,34 20,96 786,74 1 683,89 56,133 5 1 0

Complete number of pilots 24
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7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 10:00 100 1 000,001 21 1 000,00 16,46 963,55 2 963,55 100,003 4 1 0
10 Baudis Jiří 10:01 75 962,862 15 1 000,00 15,86 1 000,00 2 962,86 99,983 5 1 0
8 Fusek Petr 10:01 95 998,563 24 1 000,00 16,73 948,00 2 946,56 99,432 3 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 10:00 95 1 000,004 19 1 000,00 18,09 876,73 2 876,73 97,072 2 1 0
1 Vojtěch Roman 10:00 95 1 000,005 12 1 000,00 18,84 841,83 2 841,83 95,891 1 1 0
22 Dylla Thomas 9:38 100 975,546 11 916,67 16,86 940,68 2 832,89 95,591 1 1 0
5 Hulík Petr 10:01 95 998,567 16 842,11 18,53 855,91 2 696,58 90,994 6 1 0
3 Mrvík Jiří 10:03 95 988,588 18 857,14 19,28 822,61 2 668,33 90,043 4 1 0
19 Pospíšil Luboš 10:00 95 1 000,009 17 894,74 22,13 716,67 2 611,41 88,124 6 1 0
16 Michna Michal 7:55 100 827,3310 16 842,11 17,14 925,32 2 594,76 87,561 2 1 0
24 Baďura Milan 10:00 90 985,7111 17 809,52 19,93 795,79 2 591,02 87,433 4 1 0
6 Ješina Zdeněk 9:56 90 987,0512 13 684,21 20,57 771,03 2 442,29 82,414 6 1 0
13 Marek Pavel 6:21 100 692,0813 19 1 000,00 21,16 749,53 2 441,61 82,394 6 1 0
15 Tůma Jiří 9:16 95 930,0014 12 800,00 22,66 699,91 2 429,91 81,993 5 1 0
18 Sobotka Frantisek 8:18 95 853,2415 23 958,33 26,37 601,44 2 413,01 81,422 3 1 0
4 Bayer František 10:01 90 991,3716 12 857,14 28,52 556,10 2 404,61 81,144 3R1 1 0
9 Stonavský Jan 5:14 100 595,6817 19 863,64 19,02 833,86 2 293,18 77,381 1R1 1 0
11 Vojtíšek Václav 5:13 0 450,3618 22 1 000,00 22,78 696,22 2 146,58 72,431 1R1 1 0
17 Franěk Ivan 4:35 0 395,6819 18 947,37 23,57 672,89 2 015,94 68,021 2 1 0
20 Šanda Ivan 4:09 100 498,5720 16 761,90 22,03 719,93 1 980,40 66,833 4 1 0
14 Thienel Jan 6:06 95 663,3121 8 571,43 21,95 722,55 1 957,29 66,052 3R1 1 0
21 Blažek Miroslav 4:27 100 528,0622 9 600,00 22,38 708,67 1 836,73 61,984 5 1 0
12 Matějů Ivo 7:52 80 794,2423 13 684,22 0,00 0,00 1 478,46 49,892 2 1 0
23 Baďurová Iva 0:00 0 0,0024 4 166,67 22,61 701,46 868,13 29,292 3 1 0

Complete number of pilots 24
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1 22 Dylla Thomas 2 907,13 2 870,97 2 745,58 3 000,00 14 356,57 100,002 832,89 0,00 03098 TU Dresden 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

994,27 1 000,00 991,35 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 870,97 1 000,00 1 000,00 916,67 0,00 0,00 0,00

912,86 1 000,00 754,23 1 000,00 940,68 0,00 0,00 0,00

975,54

2 1 Vojtěch Roman 2 909,09 2 682,87 2 916,67 2 970,87 14 321,32 99,752 841,83 0,00 0CZE 43-10 Praha 8 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 807,20 1 000,00 982,85 0,000,00 0,00
909,09 1 000,00 954,55 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00 875,67 962,12 988,02 841,83 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

3 10 Baudis Ji ří 2 416,21 2 818,51 3 000,00 2 937,58 14 135,16 98,462 962,86 0,00 0CZE 108-1 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

952,38 958,16 1 000,00 998,57 0,000,00 0,00
500,00 935,48 1 000,00 944,44 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
963,83 924,87 1 000,00 994,57 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

962,86

4 5 Hulík Petr 2 497,63 2 873,01 2 923,49 2 912,24 13 902,95 96,842 696,58 0,00 0CZE 416-77 Praha 6-Nebušice 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 985,67 998,56 997,14 0,000,00 0,00
789,47 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 842,11 0,00 0,00 0,00
708,16 887,34 924,93 915,10 855,91 0,00 0,00 0,00

998,56

5 2 Kohout Jan 2 633,87 2 551,24 2 860,62 2 943,90 13 866,36 96,592 876,73 0,00 0CZE 313-20 Česká Třebová 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

995,70 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
954,55 806,45 892,86 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
683,62 744,79 967,76 943,90 876,73 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

6 9 Stonavský Jan 2 908,49 2 687,47 2 809,05 2 840,90 13 539,09 94,312 293,18 0,00 0CZE 108-2 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 1 000,00 978,57 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 863,64 0,00 0,00 0,00

908,49 687,47 830,48 840,90 833,86 0,00 0,00 0,00

595,68

7 7 Ješina Zden ěk jun. 2 946,51 2 723,98 2 836,54 1 991,37 13 461,95 93,772 963,55 0,00 0CZE 220-1 Chrudim 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

997,14 979,95 998,57 991,37 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 913,04 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

949,37 744,03 924,93 0,00 963,55 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

8 8 Fusek Petr 2 902,02 2 806,67 2 806,30 1 826,09 13 287,63 92,552 946,56 0,00 0CZE 11-5 Hradec Králové 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 1 000,00 992,85 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 923,08 931,03 826,09 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

902,02 883,59 882,42 0,00 948,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

998,56

9 13 Marek Pavel 2 740,35 2 408,48 2 685,84 2 904,06 13 180,34 91,812 441,61 0,00 0CZE 43-5 Praha 8 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

994,28 722,30 982,86 1 000,00 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 869,56 1 000,00 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

746,07 686,18 833,42 904,06 749,53 0,00 0,00 0,00

692,08
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10 16 Michna Michal 2 757,22 2 391,65 2 597,07 2 770,86 13 111,57 91,332 594,76 0,00 0CZE 247-15 Děčín 32 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

900,00 636,10 994,28 997,12 0,000,00 0,00
960,00 1 000,00 724,13 894,74 842,11 0,00 0,00 0,00
897,22 755,55 878,66 879,00 925,32 0,00 0,00 0,00

827,33

11 15 Tůma Ji ří 2 546,60 2 121,64 2 552,40 2 821,64 12 472,19 86,872 429,91 0,00 0CZE 71-111 Chlumec 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

744,59 653,79 664,29 997,14 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 692,31 1 000,00 1 000,00 800,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

802,01 775,54 888,11 824,50 699,91 0,00 0,00 0,00

930,00

12 19 Pospíšil Luboš 2 446,33 2 439,55 2 515,73 2 319,84 12 332,86 85,902 611,41 0,00 0CZE 313-40 Česká Třebová 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

705,72 1 000,00 1 000,00 998,57 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 814,82 782,60 611,11 894,74 0,00 0,00 0,00

740,61 624,73 733,13 710,16 716,67 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 000,00

13 12 Matějů Ivo 2 814,38 2 645,46 2 737,71 2 534,39 12 210,41 85,051 478,46 0,00 0CZE 243-2 Ústí nad Orlicí 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

971,43 886,00 1 000,00 995,68 0,000,00 0,00
1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 705,88 684,22 0,00 0,00 0,00

842,95 759,46 737,71 832,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

794,24

14 11 Vojtíšek Václav 2 256,10 2 218,83 2 817,11 2 695,91 12 134,52 84,522 146,58 0,00 0CZE 458-1 Litomyšl 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

1 000,00 620,14 992,85 995,71 0,000,00 0,00
500,00 818,19 1 000,00 823,54 1 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
756,10 780,50 824,26 876,66 696,22 0,00 0,00 0,00

450,36

15 3 Mrvík Ji ří 1 913,79 2 151,61 2 709,16 2 657,77 12 100,66 84,292 668,33 0,00 0CZE 43-4 Praha 8 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

298,70 658,01 985,59 978,42 0,000,00 0,00
944,45 900,00 888,89 882,35 857,14 0,00 0,00 0,00
670,64 593,60 834,68 797,00 822,61 0,00 0,00 0,00

988,58

16 6 Ješina Zden ěk 2 693,48 1 740,50 2 758,69 2 412,16 12 047,12 83,912 442,29 0,00 0CZE 220-2 Chrudim 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

995,70 998,57 998,56 598,57 0,000,00 0,00
920,00 741,93 888,89 956,52 684,21 0,00 0,00 0,00
777,78 0,00 871,24 857,07 771,03 0,00 0,00 0,00

987,05

17 20 Šanda Ivan 2 709,31 2 465,29 2 536,73 2 587,78 11 979,51 83,441 980,40 0,00 300CZE 433-17 Kutná Hora 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

958,58 871,06 746,40 961,43 0,000,00 0,00
960,00 888,89 1 000,00 823,53 761,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
790,73 705,34 790,33 802,82 719,93 0,00 0,00 0,00

498,57

18 17 Franěk Ivan 2 475,51 2 195,81 2 510,00 2 539,84 11 737,10 81,752 015,94 0,00 0CZE 209-19 Úpice 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

927,04 662,33 965,71 962,86 0,000,00 0,00
818,18 826,09 821,44 705,88 947,37 0,00 0,00 0,00
730,29 707,39 722,85 871,10 672,89 0,00 0,00 0,00

395,68
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round PenaltyLicense Club 7.round 8.round

19 24 Baďura Milan 2 566,84 2 349,60 1 679,79 2 324,65 11 511,89 80,192 591,02 0,00 0CZE 204-1 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

987,11 995,68 955,65 941,43 0,000,00 0,00
909,09 612,90 724,14 647,06 809,52 0,00 0,00 0,00
670,64 741,02 0,00 736,16 795,79 0,00 0,00 0,00

985,71

20 4 Bayer František 2 522,92 1 768,48 2 245,56 2 370,34 11 311,90 78,792 404,61 0,00 0CZE 55-1 Zlín 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

992,86 543,63 1 000,00 840,29 0,000,00 0,00
842,11 692,32 631,58 842,11 857,14 0,00 0,00 0,00
687,95 532,53 613,98 687,94 556,10 0,00 0,00 0,00

991,37

21 18 Sobotka Frantisek 2 472,34 2 208,13 2 093,79 2 416,80 11 304,06 78,742 413,01 0,00 300CZE 71-250 Chlumec 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

989,97 696,40 522,86 984,18 0,000,00 0,00
818,18 909,10 851,85 736,84 958,33 0,00 0,00 0,00
664,19 602,63 719,08 695,78 601,44 0,00 0,00 0,00

853,24

22 14 Thienel Jan 2 290,81 2 430,03 2 178,19 2 346,67 11 202,99 78,031 957,29 0,00 0CZE 213-22 Praha 4 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

971,15 978,51 998,57 770,00 0,000,00 0,00
789,47 851,85 454,55 882,35 571,43 0,00 0,00 0,00
530,19 599,67 725,07 694,32 722,55 0,00 0,00 0,00

663,31

23 21 Blažek Miroslav 2 045,39 1 788,41 1 757,06 1 683,89 9 111,47 63,471 836,73 0,00 0CZE 94-13 Liberec 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

722,94 569,38 569,38 592,81 0,000,00 0,00
684,21 612,91 454,55 304,34 600,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
638,24 606,12 733,13 786,74 708,67 0,00 0,00 0,00

528,06

24 23 Baďurová Iva 1 076,37 2 246,53 2 396,20 1 876,90 8 464,13 58,96868,13 0,00 0CZE 204-50 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00
A

C
B

480,69 1 000,00 994,28 700,72 0,000,00 0,00
0,00 636,36 714,29 555,56 166,67 0,00 0,00 0,00

595,68 610,17 687,63 620,62 701,46 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

Complete number of pilots: 24
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round PenaltyLicense Club 7.round 8.round
1 22 Dylla Thomas 2 907,13 2 870,97 2 745,58 3 000,00 14 356,57 100,002 832,89 0,00 03098 TU Dresden 0,00 0,00

2 1 Vojtěch Roman 2 909,09 2 682,87 2 916,67 2 970,87 14 321,32 99,752 841,83 0,00 0CZE 43-10 Praha 8 0,00 0,00

3 10 Baudis Jiří 2 416,21 2 818,51 3 000,00 2 937,58 14 135,16 98,462 962,86 0,00 0CZE 108-1 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00

4 5 Hulík Petr 2 497,63 2 873,01 2 923,49 2 912,24 13 902,95 96,842 696,58 0,00 0CZE 416-77 Praha 6-Nebušice 0,00 0,00

5 2 Kohout Jan 2 633,87 2 551,24 2 860,62 2 943,90 13 866,36 96,592 876,73 0,00 0CZE 313-20 Česká Třebová 0,00 0,00

6 9 Stonavský Jan 2 908,49 2 687,47 2 809,05 2 840,90 13 539,09 94,312 293,18 0,00 0CZE 108-2 Česká Ves 0,00 0,00

7 7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 2 946,51 2 723,98 2 836,54 1 991,37 13 461,95 93,772 963,55 0,00 0CZE 220-1 Chrudim 0,00 0,00

8 8 Fusek Petr 2 902,02 2 806,67 2 806,30 1 826,09 13 287,63 92,552 946,56 0,00 0CZE 11-5 Hradec Králové 0,00 0,00

9 13 Marek Pavel 2 740,35 2 408,48 2 685,84 2 904,06 13 180,34 91,812 441,61 0,00 0CZE 43-5 Praha 8 0,00 0,00

10 16 Michna Michal 2 757,22 2 391,65 2 597,07 2 770,86 13 111,57 91,332 594,76 0,00 0CZE 247-15 Děčín 32 0,00 0,00

11 15 Tůma Jiří 2 546,60 2 121,64 2 552,40 2 821,64 12 472,19 86,872 429,91 0,00 0CZE 71-111 Chlumec 0,00 0,00

12 19 Pospíšil Luboš 2 446,33 2 439,55 2 515,73 2 319,84 12 332,86 85,902 611,41 0,00 0CZE 313-40 Česká Třebová 0,00 0,00

13 12 Matějů Ivo 2 814,38 2 645,46 2 737,71 2 534,39 12 210,41 85,051 478,46 0,00 0CZE 243-2 Ústí nad Orlicí 0,00 0,00

14 11 Vojtíšek Václav 2 256,10 2 218,83 2 817,11 2 695,91 12 134,52 84,522 146,58 0,00 0CZE 458-1 Litomyšl 0,00 0,00

15 3 Mrvík Jiří 1 913,79 2 151,61 2 709,16 2 657,77 12 100,66 84,292 668,33 0,00 0CZE 43-4 Praha 8 0,00 0,00

16 6 Ješina Zdeněk 2 693,48 1 740,50 2 758,69 2 412,16 12 047,12 83,912 442,29 0,00 0CZE 220-2 Chrudim 0,00 0,00

17 20 Šanda Ivan 2 709,31 2 465,29 2 536,73 2 587,78 11 979,51 83,441 980,40 0,00 300CZE 433-17 Kutná Hora 0,00 0,00

18 17 Franěk Ivan 2 475,51 2 195,81 2 510,00 2 539,84 11 737,10 81,752 015,94 0,00 0CZE 209-19 Úpice 0,00 0,00

19 24 Baďura Milan 2 566,84 2 349,60 1 679,79 2 324,65 11 511,89 80,192 591,02 0,00 0CZE 204-1 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00

20 4 Bayer František 2 522,92 1 768,48 2 245,56 2 370,34 11 311,90 78,792 404,61 0,00 0CZE 55-1 Zlín 0,00 0,00

21 18 Sobotka Frantisek 2 472,34 2 208,13 2 093,79 2 416,80 11 304,06 78,742 413,01 0,00 300CZE 71-250 Chlumec 0,00 0,00

22 14 Thienel Jan 2 290,81 2 430,03 2 178,19 2 346,67 11 202,99 78,031 957,29 0,00 0CZE 213-22 Praha 4 0,00 0,00

23 21 Blažek Miroslav 2 045,39 1 788,41 1 757,06 1 683,89 9 111,47 63,471 836,73 0,00 0CZE 94-13 Liberec 0,00 0,00

24 23 Baďurová Iva 1 076,37 2 246,53 2 396,20 1 876,90 8 464,13 58,96868,13 0,00 0CZE 204-50 Roudnice n/L 0,00 0,00

Complete number of pilots: 24
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 2 Kohout Jan 995,70 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 4 995,70 100,001 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 8 Fusek Petr 1 000,00 1 000,00 992,85 1 000,00 4 991,41 99,91998,56 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 5 Hulík Petr 1 000,00 985,67 998,56 997,14 4 979,94 99,68998,56 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 997,14 979,94 998,57 991,37 4 967,02 99,431 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 22 Dylla Thomas 994,27 1 000,00 991,35 1 000,00 4 961,16 99,31975,54 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 10 Baudis Jiří 952,38 958,15 1 000,00 998,56 4 871,95 97,52962,86 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 24 Baďura Milan 987,11 995,67 955,65 941,43 4 865,57 97,40985,71 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 1 Vojtěch Roman 1 000,00 807,19 1 000,00 982,86 4 790,05 95,881 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 19 Pospíšil Luboš 705,71 1 000,00 1 000,00 998,56 4 704,28 94,171 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 12 Matějů Ivo 971,43 886,00 1 000,00 995,68 4 647,36 93,03794,24 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 6 Ješina Zdeněk 995,70 998,57 998,56 598,57 4 578,45 91,65987,05 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 9 Stonavský Jan 1 000,00 1 000,00 978,57 1 000,00 4 574,25 91,56595,68 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 13 Marek Pavel 994,28 722,30 982,86 1 000,00 4 391,52 87,91692,09 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 14 Thienel Jan 971,14 978,51 998,57 770,00 4 381,53 87,71663,31 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 4 Bayer František 992,86 543,63 1 000,00 840,29 4 368,15 87,44991,37 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 16 Michna Michal 900,00 636,10 994,28 997,12 4 354,84 87,17827,34 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 11 Vojtíšek Václav 1 000,00 620,14 992,85 995,71 4 059,06 81,25450,36 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 18 Sobotka Frantisek 989,97 696,40 522,86 984,17 4 046,64 81,00853,24 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 20 Šanda Ivan 958,57 871,06 746,40 961,43 4 036,03 80,79498,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 15 Tůma Jiří 744,59 653,79 664,29 997,14 3 989,81 79,86930,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 17 Franěk Ivan 927,04 662,34 965,71 962,86 3 913,63 78,34395,68 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 3 Mrvík Jiří 298,70 658,01 985,59 978,42 3 909,29 78,25988,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 23 Baďurová Iva 480,69 1 000,00 994,29 700,72 3 175,69 63,570,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 21 Blažek Miroslav 722,94 569,38 569,38 592,81 2 982,58 59,70528,06 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number od pilots: 24
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Laps %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 9 Stonavský Jan 25 31 23 19 117 100,0019 0 0 0

2 22 Dylla Thomas 22 27 19 23 110 94,0219 0 0 0

3 2 Kohout Jan 21 25 25 17 107 91,4519 0 0 0

4 6 Ješina Zdeněk 23 23 24 22 105 89,7413 0 0 0

5 8 Fusek Petr 21 12 27 19 103 88,0324 0 0 0

6 16 Michna Michal 24 23 21 17 101 86,3216 0 0 0

7 7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 19 20 21 18 99 84,6221 0 0 0

8 10 Baudis Jiří 9 29 28 17 98 83,7615 0 0 0

9 12 Matějů Ivo 19 31 22 12 97 82,9113 0 0 0

9 20 Šanda Ivan 24 24 19 14 97 82,9116 0 0 0

11 5 Hulík Petr 15 27 19 17 94 80,3416 0 0 0

12 3 Mrvík Jiří 17 18 24 15 92 78,6318 0 0 0

13 17 Franěk Ivan 18 19 23 12 90 76,9218 0 0 0

14 13 Marek Pavel 22 11 20 17 89 76,0719 0 0 0

15 18 Sobotka Frantisek 18 10 23 14 88 75,2123 0 0 0

15 24 Baďura Milan 20 19 21 11 88 75,2117 0 0 0

17 1 Vojtěch Roman 20 13 21 17 87 74,3616 0 0 0

17 19 Pospíšil Luboš 19 22 18 11 87 74,3617 0 0 0

19 11 Vojtíšek Václav 9 9 29 14 83 70,9422 0 0 0

19 15 Tůma Jiří 18 9 27 17 83 70,9412 0 0 0

21 14 Thienel Jan 15 23 10 15 71 60,688 0 0 0

22 4 Bayer František 16 9 12 16 65 55,5612 0 0 0

23 21 Blažek Miroslav 13 19 10 7 58 49,579 0 0 0

24 23 Baďurová Iva 0 7 20 10 41 35,044 0 0 0

Complete number od pilots: 24
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Average %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 10 Baudis Jiří 15,76 15,84 16,51 16,58 16,11 100,0015,86 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 1 Vojtěch Roman 15,19 16,73 17,16 16,69 16,92 95,2018,84 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 22 Dylla Thomas 16,64 14,65 21,89 16,49 17,31 93,0916,86 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 16 Michna Michal 16,93 19,39 18,79 18,76 18,20 88,5117,14 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 5 Hulík Petr 21,45 16,51 17,85 18,02 18,47 87,2118,53 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 2 Kohout Jan 22,22 19,67 17,06 17,47 18,90 85,2318,09 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 9 Stonavský Jan 16,72 21,31 19,88 19,61 19,31 83,4419,02 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 15 Tůma Jiří 18,94 18,89 18,59 20,00 19,82 81,3022,66 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 11 Vojtíšek Václav 20,09 18,77 20,03 18,81 20,10 80,1722,78 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 13 Marek Pavel 20,36 21,35 19,81 18,24 20,18 79,8221,16 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 20 Šanda Ivan 19,21 20,77 20,89 20,54 20,69 77,8722,03 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 17 Franěk Ivan 20,80 20,71 22,84 18,93 21,37 75,3923,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 3 Mrvík Jiří 22,65 24,68 19,78 20,69 21,42 75,2219,28 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 19 Pospíšil Luboš 20,51 23,45 22,52 23,22 22,37 72,0322,13 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 21 Blažek Miroslav 23,80 24,17 22,52 20,96 22,77 70,7622,38 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 18 Sobotka Frantisek 22,87 24,31 22,96 23,70 24,04 67,0126,37 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 14 Thienel Jan 28,65 24,43 22,77 23,75 24,31 66,2721,95 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 23 Baďurová Iva 25,50 24,01 24,01 26,57 24,54 65,6522,61 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 4 Bayer František 22,08 27,51 26,89 23,97 25,79 62,4628,52 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 8 Fusek Petr 16,84 16,58 18,71 0,00 17,21  NC 16,73 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 16,00 19,69 17,85 0,00 17,50  NC 16,46 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 6 Ješina Zdeněk 19,53 0,00 18,95 19,24 19,57  NC 20,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 12 Matějů Ivo 18,02 19,29 22,38 19,80 19,87  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 24 Baďura Milan 22,65 19,77 0,00 22,40 21,19  NC 19,93 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number od pilots: 24
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Pos Team Nr. NameStart Nr. Points

1 41 577,203 FUSO
10 Baudis Jiří 14 135,16
5 Hulík Petr 13 902,95
9 Stonavský Jan 13 539,09
8 Fusek Petr 13 287,63

2 40 648,485 Jouda
22 Dylla Thomas 14 356,57
13 Marek Pavel 13 180,34
16 Michna Michal 13 111,57
15 Tůma Jiří 12 472,19
14 Thienel Jan 11 202,99

3 40 520,541 Lomcovak
1 Vojtěch Roman 14 321,32
2 Kohout Jan 13 866,36

19 Pospíšil Luboš 12 332,86
3 Mrvík Jiří 12 100,66

4 37 806,886 Stinger
7 Ješina Zdeněk jun. 13 461,95

12 Matějů Ivo 12 210,41
11 Vojtíšek Václav 12 134,52
6 Ješina Zdeněk 12 047,12

5 35 020,684 HroznyVeliky
20 Šanda Ivan 11 979,51
17 Franěk Ivan 11 737,10
18 Sobotka Frantisek 11 304,06
21 Blažek Miroslav 9 111,47

6 31 287,922 Roxy
24 Baďura Milan 11 511,89
4 Bayer František 11 311,90

23 Baďurová Iva 8 464,13
Complete number of teams: 6


